voter_name

ADAME, ISABEL

ADAMEIT, CINDY

ADAME, SAMUEL
AGUILAR, ERICA
ALAMILLO, DANIEL QUILANTAN
AMBRIZ, GLORIA
APARICIO, JOSE MANUEL
APARICIO, JUANITA
BARRERA, GEORGE
CABRERA, MONICA GARZA
CAMARENA, GUADALLUPE
CANTU, JULIANITA

CANTU, MELECIO

CANTU, ORLANDO R
CANTU, REYNALDO
CANTU, THELMA
CARDENAS, AMANDA YVETTE
CASTRO, JOSE G

CASTRO, PALMIRA SALDANA
CERVANTES, REBECCA LYNN
CHAVARRIA, CLAUDIO
CHAVEZ, JENNEDY RAE
CHAVEZ, MARISSA RAE
CHAVEZ, RAUL
CONSTANTE, JESUS JOSE
CONSTANTE, MARICELA
CORONADO, LUIS GUZMAN
CORTEZ, ROSEANNA

CRUZ, CRUZ HERNANDEZ
DELGADO, ABEGAIL ROSE
DE LUNA, MELISSA JANE
EAST, VIRGINIA

ESPINOSA, DELMA
ESPINOSA, RAFAEL JR
FELIX, DIANA MARIA
FLORES, AMARIS ISABELLA
FLORES, EFRAIN

FLORES, HERMENEJILDO JR
FLORES, ROBERT RAY
GAMEZ, ASUNCION

GARCIA-BUENTELLO, EMILY ROSE

GARCIA, NIDIA

GARCIA, RODOLFO VILLEGAS
GARRISON, CAROLE ANN
GARZA, ALBERTO IlI

GARZA, ANNIKA C

id_voter

2136357949
1176102172
1006312370
2003427807
1006350349
1006306418
1006310882
1006347310
1006355451
1006358261
1009428366
1006350781
1006370225
1189031131
1005958764
1013596013
1182168424
1014383093
1006011423
1006323970
1190257683
1205302292
1181314888
2134675450
1006300804
1006326173
1143997617
1195298348
1014069958
1009300050
1006294534
1006300623
1006310001
1006327554
2135404327
3382696605
2148145649
1006341810
1013765312
1006348355
2195855165
1006302094
1006304594
1060466799
2129728756
1190712642

voting_metho tx_precinct_code

IN-PERSON 4
IN-PERSON  11A
IN-PERSON 4
IN-PERSON 9
IN-PERSON  7A
IN-PERSON  8A
IN-PERSON 3
IN-PERSON 3
IN-PERSON  7A
IN-PERSON 1A
IN-PERSON 1A
IN-PERSON 3
IN-PERSON 3
IN-PERSON 1
IN-PERSON 3
IN-PERSON 1
IN-PERSON  8A
IN-PERSON 9
IN-PERSON 9
IN-PERSON  7A
IN-PERSON 4
IN-PERSON 3

IN-PERSON 1A
IN-PERSON 1A

IN-PERSON  7A
IN-PERSON  7A
IN-PERSON 11
IN-PERSON  2A
IN-PERSON  7A
IN-PERSON

IN-PERSON 1
IN-PERSON 1A
IN-PERSON  11A
IN-PERSON  11A
IN-PERSON 4
IN-PERSON 9
IN-PERSON 1A
IN-PERSON 5
IN-PERSON 10
IN-PERSON 4

IN-PERSON  11A
IN-PERSON  11A
IN-PERSON  7A
IN-PERSON  2A
IN-PERSON 4
IN-PERSON 1A



GARZA, ARTURO C

GARZA, GABRIEL

GARZA, GUADALUPE GARCIA
GARZA, JOSEFINA CARRANZA
GARZA, MINERVA

GILLEY, PAMELA

GOMEZ, ARTURO ANTONIO JR
GONZALES, ELIZABETH DELIA
GONZALES, ESTEBAN
GONZALES, JENNIFER YVONNE
GONZALES, JOSEFINA
GONZALES, JUAN F JR
GONZALEZ, CELESTINA
GUERRA, ARMANDO
GUERRA, THERESA ANITA
GUTIERREZ, ERASMO JR
GUTIERREZ, FRANK JASON
GUTIERREZ, GLORIA GARCIA
GUTIERREZ, SANJUANA' S
HERNANDEZ, DAVID
HERNANDEZ, JOSE EMILIO JR
HERNANDEZ, JUAN MANUEL
HERNANDEZ, TAMARA
HINOJOSA, PABLO CJR
HINOJOSA, SYLVIA

HUBLALL, JEAN B

HUERTA, JOANNE

KRNAVEK, FRANCES AGNES
LLANES, MARIA VICTORIA
LOPEZ, ABBY LEE

LOPEZ, PAULA KRISTINA
LOZANO, VIOLA C
MARROQUIN, CRUZ
MARTINEZ, JOSE JESUS
MARTINEZ, JOSE LUIS
MARTINEZ, LINDA G
MARTINEZ, MICHAEL JOSE Il
MENDEZ, JESUS CARDOZA JR
MENDIOLA, JOSE LUIS
MONDRAGON, CARLOS
MONDRAGON, IRMA VILLEGAS
MORENO, BENJAMIN
MORENO, MARISELA
MORENO, RAFAEL
MUNGUIA, VERONICA MICHELLE
NAJERA, REYNALDO
OLIVAREZ, DIOLA

1006323576
1168981672
1213429218
1206630344
1006336272
1037755880
1012393704
1006350486
1006366347
1180766794
1006344716
1006339663
1200959038
1006363842
1014502453
1150513504
1030574649
1157906166
1150486331
1181517436
1006323083
1006306172
1006337846
1006327475
1006327468
1015070821
1006308298
1006099581
1006312861
1166379060
1006291688
1006346964
1006305847
1006305984
1006314787
1006305978
1152032828
2136367130
1006327225
1006368461
1006350602
1006295272
1031227861
1006345391
1015712421
1181176870
1006308813

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
MAIL-IN

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON

1A
1A

1A
2A

11A
11A
7A
1A

7A

8A

1A
2A
11A

2A
2A
2A
1A

2A
7A
2A
7A

1A

2A

2A
7A
2A
7A
1A
1A

w o v b

11



OVIEDO, ERMILO
PADRON, ANA MARIA
PATINA, RICHARD JAVIER
PEREZ, DOLORES
PORRAS, YVONNE
POSAS, HUNTER KYLE
RAMIREZ, ANA F
RAMIREZ, JOSE RAULIII
REYES, ESTER B

REYES, MARISOL
RIGGAN, MARJORIE KAY
RINCONES, ALMA GONZALEZ
RINCONES, HILARIO
RINCONES, RAFAEL JR

RODRIGUEZ, HUMBERTO ALONSO

RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL JR
RODRIGUEZ, MARIA ANNA
RODRIGUEZ-MORA, ROBERTO
RODRIGUEZ, ROGERIO R
ROJAS, AURORA

ROJAS, AURORA RENEE
ROSAS, JESSICA ANN

RUIZ, PRISCILLA
SAENZ-CASTILLO, MONICA LISA
SALAZAR, MARIA LEONIDES
SALINAS, ROBERT SAUCEDA
SANCHEZ, JAIME

SIAS, JUAN FRANCISCO

SILVA, MICHAEL LEE
SWANBERG, HOLLIS CLAY
TAMEZ, HORTENCIA

TAMEZ, LEONEL DELOSSANTOS
TIJERINA, ROSIE LEE

TODD, RACHEL CEVALLOS
TORRES, JUAN ANTONIO
VELA, RICARDO

VILLEGAS, JOHN JOSEPH
VILLESCAS, FERNANDO
WILSON, JOHN LEAV
ZAMORANO, EFRAN

1019234457
1190969889
1006325254
1005980133
1006297224
2199048427
1021304509
1014869409
1200288134
1073905256
1006344293
1006302780
1006302812
1158078479
1053983251
1031608992
2156749988
1146660947
1006355319
1006301755
1011578800
1148918290
1018902201
1014971023
1006309023
1006503514
1147838327
1006359981
1006312468
1006340795
1006369031
1006349019
1006337418
2134746737
1217700826
1011841282
1006350591
1009027306
2127751504
1013381355

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON

2A
1A
7A

11A
1A

8A

7A

7A
2A
7A
2A
7A
1A

2A
8A
11A
7A

2A
1A

11A

11

11
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