

voter_name	id_voter	voting_metho	tx_precinct_code
ADAME, ISABEL	2136357949	IN-PERSON	4
ADAMEIT, CINDY	1176102172	IN-PERSON	11A
ADAME, SAMUEL	1006312370	IN-PERSON	4
AGUILAR, ERICA	2003427807	IN-PERSON	9
ALAMILLO, DANIEL QUILANTAN	1006350349	IN-PERSON	7A
AMBRIZ, GLORIA	1006306418	IN-PERSON	8A
APARICIO, JOSE MANUEL	1006310882	IN-PERSON	3
APARICIO, JUANITA	1006347310	IN-PERSON	3
BARRERA, GEORGE	1006355451	IN-PERSON	7A
CABRERA, MONICA GARZA	1006358261	IN-PERSON	1A
CAMARENA, GUADALUPE	1009428366	IN-PERSON	1A
CANTU, JULIANITA	1006350781	IN-PERSON	3
CANTU, MELECIO	1006370225	IN-PERSON	3
CANTU, ORLANDO R	1189031131	IN-PERSON	1
CANTU, REYNALDO	1005958764	IN-PERSON	3
CANTU, THELMA	1013596013	IN-PERSON	1
CARDENAS, AMANDA YVETTE	1182168424	IN-PERSON	8A
CASTRO, JOSE G	1014383093	IN-PERSON	9
CASTRO, PALMIRA SALDANA	1006011423	IN-PERSON	9
CERVANTES, REBECCA LYNN	1006323970	IN-PERSON	7A
CHAVARRIA, CLAUDIO	1190257683	IN-PERSON	4
CHAVEZ, JENNEDY RAE	1205302292	IN-PERSON	3
CHAVEZ, MARISSA RAE	1181314888	IN-PERSON	1A
CHAVEZ, RAUL	2134675450	IN-PERSON	1A
CONSTANTE, JESUS JOSE	1006300804	IN-PERSON	7A
CONSTANTE, MARICELA	1006326173	IN-PERSON	7A
CORONADO, LUIS GUZMAN	1143997617	IN-PERSON	11
CORTEZ, ROSEANNA	1195298348	IN-PERSON	2A
CRUZ, CRUZ HERNANDEZ	1014069958	IN-PERSON	7A
DELGADO, ABEGAIL ROSE	1009300050	IN-PERSON	8
DE LUNA, MELISSA JANE	1006294534	IN-PERSON	1
EAST, VIRGINIA	1006300623	IN-PERSON	1A
ESPINOSA, DELMA	1006310001	IN-PERSON	11A
ESPINOSA, RAFAEL JR	1006327554	IN-PERSON	11A
FELIX, DIANA MARIA	2135404327	IN-PERSON	4
FLORES, AMARIS ISABELLA	3382696605	IN-PERSON	9
FLORES, EFRAIN	2148145649	IN-PERSON	1A
FLORES, HERMENEJILDO JR	1006341810	IN-PERSON	5
FLORES, ROBERT RAY	1013765312	IN-PERSON	10
GAMEZ, ASUNCION	1006348355	IN-PERSON	4
GARCIA-BUENTELLO, EMILY ROSE	2195855165	IN-PERSON	11A
GARCIA, NIDIA	1006302094	IN-PERSON	11A
GARCIA, RODOLFO VILLEGAS	1006304594	IN-PERSON	7A
GARRISON, CAROLE ANN	1060466799	IN-PERSON	2A
GARZA, ALBERTO III	2129728756	IN-PERSON	4
GARZA, ANNIKA C	1190712642	IN-PERSON	1A

GARZA, ARTURO C	1006323576	IN-PERSON	1A	
GARZA, GABRIEL	1168981672	IN-PERSON	1A	
GARZA, GUADALUPE GARCIA	1213429218	IN-PERSON		4
GARZA, JOSEFINA CARRANZA	1206630344	IN-PERSON		4
GARZA, MINERVA	1006336272	IN-PERSON	1A	
GILLEY, PAMELA	1037755880	IN-PERSON	2A	
GOMEZ, ARTURO ANTONIO JR	1012393704	IN-PERSON		1
GONZALES, ELIZABETH DELIA	1006350486	IN-PERSON	11A	
GONZALES, ESTEBAN	1006366347	IN-PERSON	11A	
GONZALES, JENNIFER YVONNE	1180766794	IN-PERSON	7A	
GONZALES, JOSEFINA	1006344716	IN-PERSON	1A	
GONZALES, JUAN F JR	1006339663	IN-PERSON		5
GONZALEZ, CELESTINA	1200959038	IN-PERSON	7A	
GUERRA, ARMANDO	1006363842	IN-PERSON		4
GUERRA, THERESA ANITA	1014502453	IN-PERSON		5
GUTIERREZ, ERASMO JR	1150513504	IN-PERSON		9
GUTIERREZ, FRANK JASON	1030574649	IN-PERSON		3
GUTIERREZ, GLORIA GARCIA	1157906166	IN-PERSON	8A	
GUTIERREZ, SANJUANA S	1150486331	IN-PERSON		9
HERNANDEZ, DAVID	1181517436	IN-PERSON	1A	
HERNANDEZ, JOSE EMILIO JR	1006323083	IN-PERSON	2A	
HERNANDEZ, JUAN MANUEL	1006306172	IN-PERSON	11A	
HERNANDEZ, TAMARA	1006337846	IN-PERSON		9
HINOJOSA, PABLO C JR	1006327475	IN-PERSON	2A	
HINOJOSA, SYLVIA	1006327468	IN-PERSON	2A	
HUBLALL, JEAN B	1015070821	IN-PERSON	2A	
HUERTA, JOANNE	1006308298	IN-PERSON	1A	
KRNAVEK, FRANCES AGNES	1006099581	IN-PERSON		9
LLANES, MARIA VICTORIA	1006312861	IN-PERSON		11
LOPEZ, ABBY LEE	1166379060	IN-PERSON	2A	
LOPEZ, PAULA KRISTINA	1006291688	IN-PERSON	7A	
LOZANO, VIOLA C	1006346964	IN-PERSON	2A	
MARROQUIN, CRUZ	1006305847	IN-PERSON	7A	
MARTINEZ, JOSE JESUS	1006305984	IN-PERSON		8
MARTINEZ, JOSE LUIS	1006314787	IN-PERSON	1A	
MARTINEZ, LINDA G	1006305978	IN-PERSON		8
MARTINEZ, MICHAEL JOSE II	1152032828	IN-PERSON		4
MENDEZ, JESUS CARDOZA JR	2136367130	IN-PERSON		9
MENDIOLA, JOSE LUIS	1006327225	MAIL-IN	2A	
MONDRAGON, CARLOS	1006368461	IN-PERSON		3
MONDRAGON, IRMA VILLEGAS	1006350602	IN-PERSON		3
MORENO, BENJAMIN	1006295272	IN-PERSON	2A	
MORENO, MARISELA	1031227861	IN-PERSON	7A	
MORENO, RAFAEL	1006345391	IN-PERSON	2A	
MUNGUIA, VERONICA MICHELLE	1015712421	IN-PERSON	7A	
NAJERA, REYNALDO	1181176870	IN-PERSON	1A	
OLIVAREZ, DIOLA	1006308813	IN-PERSON	1A	

OVIEDO, ERMILO	1019234457	IN-PERSON	2A	
PADRON, ANA MARIA	1190969889	IN-PERSON	1A	
PATINA, RICHARD JAVIER	1006325254	IN-PERSON	7A	
PEREZ, DOLORES	1005980133	IN-PERSON		3
PORRAS, YVONNE	1006297224	IN-PERSON		11
POSAS, HUNTER KYLE	2199048427	IN-PERSON	11A	
RAMIREZ, ANA F	1021304509	IN-PERSON	1A	
RAMIREZ, JOSE RAUL III	1014869409	IN-PERSON		1
REYES, ESTER B	1200288134	IN-PERSON		4
REYES, MARISOL	1073905256	IN-PERSON	8A	
RIGGAN, MARJORIE KAY	1006344293	IN-PERSON		10
RINCONES, ALMA GONZALEZ	1006302780	IN-PERSON		4
RINCONES, HILARIO	1006302812	IN-PERSON		4
RINCONES, RAFAEL JR	1158078479	IN-PERSON		3
RODRIGUEZ, HUMBERTO ALONSO	1053983251	IN-PERSON	7A	
RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL JR	1031608992	IN-PERSON		4
RODRIGUEZ, MARIA ANNA	2156749988	IN-PERSON	7A	
RODRIGUEZ-MORA, ROBERTO	1146660947	IN-PERSON	2A	
RODRIGUEZ, ROGERIO R	1006355319	IN-PERSON	7A	
ROJAS, AURORA	1006301755	IN-PERSON	2A	
ROJAS, AURORA RENEE	1011578800	IN-PERSON	7A	
ROSAS, JESSICA ANN	1148918290	IN-PERSON	1A	
RUIZ, PRISCILLA	1018902201	IN-PERSON		3
SAENZ-CASTILLO, MONICA LISA	1014971023	IN-PERSON		4
SALAZAR, MARIA LEONIDES	1006309023	IN-PERSON		11
SALINAS, ROBERT SAUCEDA	1006503514	IN-PERSON	2A	
SANCHEZ, JAIME	1147838327	IN-PERSON	8A	
SIAS, JUAN FRANCISCO	1006359981	IN-PERSON	11A	
SILVA, MICHAEL LEE	1006312468	IN-PERSON	7A	
SWANBERG, HOLLIS CLAY	1006340795	IN-PERSON		4
TAMEZ, HORTENCIA	1006369031	IN-PERSON		5
TAMEZ, LEONEL DELOSSANTOS	1006349019	IN-PERSON		5
TIJERINA, ROSIE LEE	1006337418	IN-PERSON	2A	
TODD, RACHEL CEVALLOS	2134746737	IN-PERSON	1A	
TORRES, JUAN ANTONIO	1217700826	IN-PERSON		3
VELA, RICARDO	1011841282	IN-PERSON		4
VILLEGAS, JOHN JOSEPH	1006350591	IN-PERSON		3
VILLESCAS, FERNANDO	1009027306	IN-PERSON		1
WILSON, JOHN LEA V	2127751504	IN-PERSON		10
ZAMORANO, EFRAN	1013381355	IN-PERSON	11A	